04/23/24 06:46:49

Fairfax (Virginia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction - Larry

Road
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0021
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0024
0025
0026
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0028
0029
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Title

Vintage Victorian Powder Jar

Vintage Continental China Coffee Pot

5 Vintage Milk Glass Handled Chili Bowls

4 Vintage Milk Glass Handled Chili Bowls

3 Lenox Hayworth Dinner Plates With Tags
Season One Thru Three The Sopranos

New Sealed The Gangster Chronicles DVD Set
Vintage Pyrex 401 Green Mixing Bowl
Vintage M8430 GE Tape Recorder New

Lot Of New Joy Reading Glasses And Shades
New Forever Fragrant Air Flow

New Raobert Irvine Blend Anything Machine
ChefsChoice Knife Sharpener 110

New Profound Products Trunk Organizer
New Hydro Blast Pro Water Flosser

New RoboStir

The Great American Songbook 4 Disc
Collection

New Music Of WWII

New Forever Fragrant Votives With Scent
Sticks

Two Drawer Organizers

VeraBradley Handbag

New Harmonica Book And Kit

Mixed Lot Kitchen Items

New Memorex CD Player

Vintage New Upholstery Kit

New Fila Lightweight Cool Max Sneakers
Miscellaneous Items

Lot Kitchen Knives Case And Laguiole
New Disney Adult One Piece Pajama
New Garden Kneeler Bench
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Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 15 7.00pm ET
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0052
0053
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0056
0057
0058

Title

Vintage Montgomery Ward Super Guard Lock
I

Two Pair Binoculars
New One Pound Glass Beads And Reamer

Working Bose SoundDock With Manua And
Remote

DVD Lot 007 And Band Of Brothers

New Airman Cordless Air Pump And New
Mighty Jump

Humanscale Ergonomic Swivel Chair

C F Company 4 Drawer Dresser

Antique White Architectural Column

32 Inch Hollow Core Pre Hung Interior Door
One Ton Engine Hoist

Health O Meter Scales

Vintage Drafting Chair

Vintage Working Hammarlund Communication
Receiver

Large Copper Leaf Water Fountain On Stand
Large Copper Vase With Copper Cattails
Commercia Cutler Mail Box With Stand. No
Key

Electric Weedeater Leaf Blower

Vintage Cast Iron And Brass Desk Lamp

Lot Mixed Legos

3 Star Wars Fighter Jets

New 1080 HD Waterproof Sports Camera
New Duro Dash Camera

Dyson DC25 Vacuum Like New

New Joy Mangano Portable clothes dryer
Box Of 10 Game Getter 2020 Arrows

New Vintage Box Of 10 Wood Arrows With
Tips



Lot

0059
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0063
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0066
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0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
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0084
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0087

0088
0089
0090

0091

0092
0093
0094
0095

Title

Set Of 6 Stainless Camping Divided Plates
New Project Runway Full Size Sheet Set
Original Artwork Of Flowers

Glass Lazy Susan

Book And DVD On Reflexology New In The
Box

Colorful Artist Print
Porcelain Picture Frame

Framed Inspirational Saying Signed By The
Artist

Barbie Sized Bedroom Furniture Sindi Doll By
Marx

Twos Company Purse And Clutch

Pink Double Purse By Buco

Long Brass Shoe Horn

Aris Leather Gloves

Woven Fabric Bag By Travelon.

Sturdy Black Leather Briefcase

Nicole Miller Overnight Or Large Carry Bag
Fuschia Nine West Shoulder Bag

Black Nylon Travelon Shoulder Bag.

Small Capelli Purse New With Tags

3 Small Purses

Red Shoulder Bag RFID Protected.

Two Sterling Silver Marcasite Brooches
Heavy Tiffany And Co Sterling Silver Choker

Le Sportsac Travel Bag And Purse New With
Tags
23 Piece Set Of Early Putz Celluloid Animals

2 New Kirks Folly Angel Key Rings. One With
Box.

22 Inch Christmas Balls Wreath

Two Bottles Of Original Regency Gold Wood
Polish

Good Morning, Fourth Edition, 1943

Five Vintage Books On The Square Dancing

2 Pr Of Wintertrax Foot Traction For Snow
And Ice

Laces, Earrings, Ear Cuff Wires, Rubber
Necklace

4 Bisque Clip On Christmas Ornaments
Polished Bronze Hand Towel Holder
Safety 1st Baby Monitor

4 German Wooden Christmas Ornaments And 1
Pull Toy
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Title

Christmas 1899 Autograph Book Of Family
Autographs

The Herbalist Almanac 1943

Three African Tribal Masks

Wooden And Glass Lined Humidor

Mid Century Modern Wooden | ce Bucket
Mid Century Atomic Coffee Carafe

2 Charms, Pendants Johnny Walker Red,
Ceylon Tea

Sterling Silver Filigree Pendant With Coral
Bead

Ladies Gruen Watch

Pair Of Sterling Silver Engravable Heart Charms
2 Pair Of No pierced Sterling Earrings

Small Gold Filled Pin

Sterling Ear Wires By Judy Coyote

Sterling Silver Clip Earrings

Hickok Belt Buckle With An L

Tall Decorative Framed Print About Pears

Small Floral Qil Painting

Print On Canvas Of Gustav Klimt Painting
Judith

Chuck Swimmer Graphic Signed By The Artist
Two Large Frosty Mugs

Winter Scene Print On Canvas

Large, Heavy Wooden Mirror With Mirror Tiles
Joy Mangano Forever Fragrant Air Freshener

Leaded Glass Budweiser Hanging Lamp Needs
Pane

Signed Lamp
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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